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The Lord said, the renunciation of action induced by desire for worldly objects is what the
learned ones call sanyaas and the abandonment of the fruits of all actions is what the wise
call tyaag. (2)
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Sacrifice, charity, austerity and dutiful actions are not to be given up, but must indeed, be
performed. Indeed sacrifice, charity and austerity purify even the wise. (5)
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O Partha! But even these acts of sacrifice should be performed without attachment and desire
for fruit, this is my firm and best belief. (6)
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Duties born of one’s intrinsic qualities such as duties towards parents and daily responsibilities
are obligatory. The abandoning of such obligatory duties is not proper. Giving up obligatory
duties in ignorance is understood as tamas tyag. (7)

(Sanyaas : Asceticism, Tyaag : sacrifice, Tamas : illusion, ignorance)
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Calendar SRR

Haridwar 30 Sept. to 3rd Oct. Sunday to Wednesday _

21 October Sunday 10:30 AM
Haridwar 10 to 19 October | Wednesday to Frida 11N b Sund 11.00AM
(Ramayani) y Yy ovember unday d
- 23 December Sunday 11.00AM
Haridwar 11to 14 November | Sunday to Wednesday
27 January Sunday 11.00 AM
Gwalior 23 to 26 November Friday to Monday
24 February Sunday 11.00 AM
Indore 4to 7 January Friday to Monday 17 March Sunday 11.00 AM
Hansi 1to 4 February Friday to Monday

21 October Sunday Hisar, Haryana

Gurdaspur 5 to 7 October Friday to Sunday 28 October Sunday Kathua. J&K
Hisar 20 & 21 October Saturday & Sunday 04 October Sunday Pathankot, Punjab
Kathua 28 October Sunday 18 November Sunday Kapurthala, Punjab
Pathankot 3 & 4 November Saturday & Sunday 24825 Saturday & Gwalior. MP
November Sunday !
Fazalpur, .
Kapurthala 17 & 18 November Saturday & Sunday 02 December Sunday Jalandhar, Punjab
09 December Sunday Bhiwani
Bhiwani 8 & 9 December Saturday & Sunday
09 December Sunday Bhopal, MP
L] o BRI UGEEY 16 December Sunday Surat, Gujrat
Surat 15 & 16 December Saturday & Sunday 16/December. Sunday Dahod, Gujrat
Dewas 25 December Tuesday 17 December Monday Petlawad,MP
Sujanpur 29 to 30 December Saturday & Sunday 18 December Tuesday Bolasa,MP
Jhabua 13 to 15 January Sunday to Tuesday 19 December Wednesday Kalyanpura,MP
) 20 December Thursday Kushalgarh, Rajasthan
Bikaner 19 & 20 January Saturday & Sunday
25 December Tuesday Dewas, MP
Pilibanga 9 &10 February Saturday & Sunday - -
30 December Sunday Sujanpur, Punjab
Bilaspur 15 to 17 February Friday to Sunday 06 January Sunday Indore. MP
Delhi (Holi 20 to 22 March Wednesday to Frida
(Hol) / / 11 January Friday Saagw::.z,slirl::sarpur,
Narrot Mehra 26 March Tuesday )
12 January Saturday Saatsera, MP
| Poornima (October 2018toMarch2018) || saunuay | sunday | dhabus, P
24 October Wednesday 20 January Sunday Bikaner, Rajasthan
23 November Friday 03 February Sunday Hansi, Haryana
22 December Saturday 10 February Sunday | Jandiala Guru, Punjab
21 January Monday 10 February Sunday Pilibanga, Rajasthan
19 February Tuesday 17 February Sunday Bilaspur, HP
21 March Thursday 26 March Tuesday | Narrot Mehra, Punjab
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